
ASSOCIATE

Logo Recognition at Event | Logo on Signage |

Logo Recognition on Social Media | 5 Attendee

Tickets | Booth Opportunity

Name Recognition at Event | Name on

Signage  Name Recognition on SocialMedia  

5 Attendee Ticket

Logo Recognition at Event | Logo on Signage |

Logo Recognition on Social Media | 10 Attendee Tickets |

Booth Opportunity | Logo on Centerpieces | Speaking

Opportunity 

Logo Recognition at Event | Logo on Signage | Logo Recognition on Social Media

10 Attendee Tickets | Booth Opportunity | Logo on Centerpieces | Speaking

Opportunity | Exclusive Event Signage | Promotional Giveaway Opportunity 

POWER PLUS 

ADVOCACY

COMMUNITY

Power Hour events are

networking mixers that offer the

chance to engage with other

businesses, local leaders, and

community members who

support the largest business

district in the City of Sacramento.

$750

$1000

$1500

$2500
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